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Student Name 

Ablhay Chauhan 
Abhinav Thakur 

JAbhishek 
Abhishek kaundal 

List of Registered Students ME 8th Semester 

Abhishek raghwa 
Abnsh Thakur 

Aditva Sharma 
Akash Thakut 

Amit dhiman 
Amit Kumar 
ANIRUDH JOSHI 
Anshul thakur 

Anurag Verma 
Arman Rana 
Avantika bhardwaj 
Deep RaL 
Devanshi Sharna 
Oheera Kumar Sharma 
Dhruv Thakur 
Divyam sharma 
diya chauhan 
Gagan ijay 
Hanish Parmar 
sha chaudhary 

iKnushal 
Vanan Vesan 
NEERAJ KUMAR 
Nikhil kashyap 
Nishant Rana 
PANKAJ KUMAR 
Pramod Kumar 

Pawan 
Pratham Sood 
Praveen Kumar 
Rahul Thakur 
Pshabn Jagota 
Rishav Kaushal 
Rishav Thakur 

RISHAV VERMA 
Rohan 

Ronit Kumar 
ROHIT SAINI 

SAsLKaliya 

Sanii kufriar 

Shaksharn Goel 
Sanjeey Kumar 
Saurabh chauhan 

Shubham 
Sumit sdini 

AlL PAUA 

Ae3itKVERIAA 
Anngl Ihakur 

ASHISH THAKUR 
BharatBhusha 
HLRSH PR)ACH 

GAUKAV CHAUHAN 

University Roll No. 
1901061001 
1901061002 
1901061003 
1901061004 
1901061005 
1901061000 
1901061007 
190106l008 
1901001011 
1901061012 
1901061013 
1901061014 
1901061015 

1901061016 
1901061018 
1901061019 
1901061020 
1901061021 
1901061022 
1901061023 
1901061024 
1901061025 
1901061026 
1901061027 
1901061029 
1901061030 
1901061032 
1901061033 
1901061034 
1901061035 
|1901061036 
1901061037 
1901061038 
1901061039 
1901061040 
1901061041 

1901061042 
1901061043 
1901061044 
1901061045 
1901061046 
1901061047 
1901061048 
1901061049 
1901061050 

2901061051 
1901061052 
1901061053 
1901061054 
1901061055 
|1901061056 
1901061098 
903001911 
190400 1003 

209201Q0001 
20020106002 
20020106003 
2C02Q 10004 
2002010005 
|20020106006 
2002600007 

02010h008 
00'yL0Ot009 

20020100010 
18BT0102 18 

TOTAL REGISTERED STUDENTS= 65 no's 
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Registered 
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Registered 
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Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Regisiered 
Registesed 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 

Re2tetec 
R'ACrg 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Registered 
Restered 
Reoistoe 

Regstee 
Regsteed 
Re:tered 
Reesteed 
Reksteed 
Rrp ted 

Dean Academic 
J.N. Govt. Engineering College 

|sUNDERNAGAR, H.P.-175018 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

